
Quilt design by Needle In a 
Hayes Stack, featuring Dream 
Big Kaleidoscope, a Hoffman 

Spectrum Digital Print collection.

The perfect combination of 
fluidity and structure.  Here they 

dance beautifully together.

PURCHASE PATTERN
NeedleInAHayesStack.biz

FUCHSIA COLORWAY

AURORA COLORWAY

ADVANCED BEGINNER | 1 DAY CLASS

Finished Quilt: 56" x 56"

Pixie Dust

AURORA COLROWAY 
FABRICS

1 KIT 11 KITS

885 140-Petal 1 1/4 Yds. 1 Bolt
885 382-Grape Juice 3/4 Yard* 1 Bolt
1895 14-Purple 3/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 370-Acapulco 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 602-Earth Day 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 709-Aquarium 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
U5089 532-Aurora 1 Panel 1 Bolt

* binding

FUCHSIA 
COLORWAY FABRICS

1 KIT 11 KITS

885 348-Lucy 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
885 431-Cayenne 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 143-Ruby 3/4 Yard* 1 Bolt
1895 557-Azalea 1 1/4 Yds. 1 Bolt
R2284 47-Gold 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
R2284 423-Marsala 3/4 Yard 1 Bolt
U5089 23-Fuchsia 1 Panel 1 Bolt

* binding

sales@hoffmanfabrics.com |                         | 800.547.0100 | hoffmanfabrics.com  

Fuchsia Colorway

Aurora Colorway

1895 143-Ruby

885 348-Lucy885 348-Lucy

U5089 23-FuchsiaU5089 23-Fuchsia

885 431-Cayenne885 431-Cayenne

R2284 423-Marsala

1895 557-Azalea

R2284 47-GoldR2284 47-Gold

885 140-Petal

1895 14-Purple 1895 709-Aquarium

885 382-Grape Juice885 382-Grape Juice

1895 370-Acapulco

1895 602-Earth Day

U5089 532-AuroraU5089 532-Aurora



PURCHASE PATTERN
NeedleInAHayesStack.biz

SLATE CW FABRICS 1 KIT 11 KITS
1895 4-Black 3/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 92-Slate 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 222-Hydrangea 1 1/4 Yds. 1 Bolt
1895 242-London 3/4 Yard* 1 Bolt
1895 539-Parsley 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 549-Celestials 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
U5089 92-Slate 1 Panel 1 Bolt

OPAL CW FABRICS 1 KIT 11 KITS
885 318-Robin 3/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 333-Peony 3/4 Yard* 1 Bolt
1895 352-Lilly 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 370-Acapulco 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 482-Cotton Candy 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 484-Seaside 1 1/4 Yds. 1 Bolt
U5089 132-Opal 1 Panel 1 Bolt

* binding

* binding

HUMMINGBIRD CW FABRICS 1 KIT 11 KITS
885 123-Lapis 3/4 Yard* 1 Bolt
1895 226-Seaholly 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 235-Agate 3/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 437-Pansy 1/4 Yard 1 Bolt
1895 579-Augusta 1 1/4 Yds. 1 Bolt
R2284 579-Augusta 1/8 Yard 1 Bolt
U5089 295-Hummingbird 1 Panel 1 Bolt

* binding

sales@hoffmanfabrics.com |                         | 800.547.0100 | hoffmanfabrics.com  

HUMMINGBIRD 
COLORWAY

OPAL COLORWAY

SLATE 
COLORWAY

Quilt design by Needle In a 
Hayes Stack, featuring Dream 
Big Kaleidoscope, a Hoffman 

Spectrum Digital Print collection.

The perfect combination of 
fluidity and structure.  Here they 

dance beautifully together.

ADVANCED BEGINNER | 1 DAY CLASS

Finished Quilt: 56" x 56"

Pixie Dust

Opal Colorway

Hummingbird Colorway Slate Colorway

885 123-Lapis885 123-Lapis

1895 333-Peony

U5089 132-OpalU5089 132-Opal

1895 352-Lilly

885 318-Robin

1895 482-Cotton Candy

1895 484-Seaside

1895 370-Acapulco

1895 235-Agate

1895 437-Pansy

R2284 579-Augusta

1895 579-Augusta

U5089 295-HummingbirdU5089 295-Hummingbird

1895 222-Hydrangea

1895 242-London

1895 549-Celestials

1895 539-Parsley

U5089 92-SlateU5089 92-Slate

1895 226-Seaholly

1895 4-Black1895 4-Black

1895 92-Slate


